Die Silbernen Adler von Kdéln
Siegerliste

1921 Pfister — Sachs, Schweinfurt

1922 Oszmella — Krewer, Koéln

1923 Oszmella — Schorn, Kolin

1924 Dell Grosso — Bochia, Italien

1925 Frankenstein — Steingal3, Kdln

1926 Oszmella — Schorn, KélIn

1932 Kister — Stlpp, Kbin

1933 Kister — Leuer, KoIn

1934 Kleingrewe — Markuse

1935 Meurer — Mathisiak, Koln/ Dortmund
1936 Kropmanns — Smits, Holland

1937 Schorn — Hasselberg, Koln/ Bonn
1953 Hoffmann — Hulsebusch, Koln

1954 De Bakker — van Ostende, Belgien
1955 Hochgeschurz — Franf3en, Koln/ Neuss
1956 Remagen — Franf3en, KoIn/ Neuss
1957 Stoete — Molenyzer, Holland

1958 Vopel — Franf3en, Dortmund/ Neuss
1959 Kilian — Gieseler, Dortmund/ Mnster
1960 Walter — Brugelmann, Frankfurt

1961 Grof3imlinghaus — Claesges, Krefeld
1962 GrolRimlinghaus — Streng, Krefeld/ Koln
1963 Claesges — Streng, Krefeld/ KéIn
1964 Ippen — Horn, Koin

1965 Steveens — Koel, Holland

1966 Link — Fritz, Stuttgart

1967 Bennewitz — Fritz, Frankfurt/ Stuttgart
1968 Haritz — Brand, Baden

1969 Hempel — Rossbach, Dusseldorf/ Koln



1970
1971
1972
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
2005
2008

Feuerbach — Knab, Frankfurt/ Strullendorf
Hempel — Clausmeyer, Dusseldorf/ Dortmund
Harry Seidel —Michael Becker, Berlin
Pollerhoff — Stambula, Kdln

Pollerhoff — Zollfrank, KéIn

H. Betz — W. Betz, Stuttgart/ Boblingen

Kanel — Fretz, Schweiz

Persson — Vaarten, Danemark/ Belgien
Racklew — Castoe, Danemark

Kristen — Donike, Koln/ Duren

Donike — Blasel, Diren/ Essen

M. Donike — A. Donike, Diren

A. Donike — M. Marcussen,

J. Sérensen — M. Donike

U. Messerschmidt - M. Donike

U. Messerschmidt - M. Donike

U. Messerschmidt - M. Donike

U. Messerschmidt - M. Donike

U. Messerschmidt - M. Donike

Bruno Risi — Kurt Betschart, Schweiz

W. Bruckbauer — K. Hermann

D. Ruegg — P. Vetsch, Schweiz

U. Messerschmidt — A. Beikirch

Lars Teutenberg — Torsten Schmidt, Mettmann/ Dortmund
Lapage — v. Slijke, Belgien

Lars Teutenberg — Andy Beikirch

Patrick Bilian — Stefan Steinweg, Boblingen/ Deidesheim

Robert Bartko — Guido Fulst, Berlin
?



